Firefox

1of 15

file:///D:/1. MMPIL/14.Stock%20Exchange%20-%20NSE/2025-26/De...

General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol MMP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE511Y01018

Name of the company MMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whet]{er the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 e No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.1
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Sharnc/h()]fding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa % o . .
1 f ties (IX
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlyu}g
Catego No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding
20 | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible
Category | of . underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . . Underlying L
shareholders | up equity | up ! _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
[0y shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(I1m) shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(1) Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, " ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares % of securities (XO) and ESOP etc.
(V1) \%)) 1957) (VIIT) o (XB) -
held Asa % of Class Class Total (A+B+C) | (XA) X)= !
i\ (A+B+C2) | &X eg:Y (XA+XB+XC
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 9 18920779 18920779 | 74.48 18920779 18920779 | 74.48
Group
(B) Public 10931 6481834 6481834 | 25.52 6481834 6481834 [25.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10940 25402613 25402613 | 100 25402613 25402613 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; i Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming full P . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . -
! if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Category | convertible | (XIID) XV xV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of gory securities ( as equity shares
U} shareholder | & Pereentage A A A held in
an of diluted O/S af O/S af (y”f Asa ¥ Asavof | dematerialized
h ital 09 00 00 sa’ $a%of | form (XVIIT . . :
EX?H;:capla) No. | total | No. |total | No. | total No. | of total | No. | total orm ( ) S:tl; o f::; o s:t'; o
(VIH(X) As (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares Q) gory (ii)g Ty (iii)g 4
a% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
@ Promoter | /+48 18920779
Group
(B) Public 25.52 6481834 6481834 |0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25402613 64818340 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shaff/h"‘f‘ﬁ"g Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
asa% o . t
h cl: f ties (IX
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of cach class of securities (1X) No. Of No. of Underlylr}g
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . . shares shares shares . Shares . B
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated Total Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal | Outstanding .~ | ESOP securities, N
Shareholders .. | Depository | = as per as a % . Outstanding
(IIT) shares equity B © | convertible Granted of Warrants
[€)) Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, of " ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (XO) and ESOP e
(VD VD 1957) (VIIT) Total (XB) _
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Voti (XA) X)=
\% . loting XA+XB+X
) (a+B+c2) | X gy rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) S 6 12854420 12854420 |50.6 12854420 12854420 | 50.6
undivided
Family
(d) Any Other 6066359 6066359 | 23.88 6066359 6066359 |23.88
(specify)
(SXI)’('IT)"“"" 9 18920779 18920779 | 74.48 18920779 18920779 | 74.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 18920779 18920779 |74.48 18920779 18920779 | 74.48
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d Portfolio 1 838 838 0 838 838 0
Investors
Category I
Foreign
() Portfolio 1 1742 1742 0.01 1742 1742 0.01
Investors
Category II
Sub-Total
2 2580 2580 0.01 2580 2580 0.01
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(b) (excluding 3725 3725 0.01 3725 3725 0.01
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 10237 3376931 3376931 13.29 3376931 3376931 |13.29
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 16 1416274 1416274 | 5.58 1416274 1416274 | 5.58
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) Resident 1 53 209236 209236 | 0.82 209236 209236 | 0.82
Indians
(NRIs)
0 Bodies 112 1037703 1037703 | 4.09 1037703 1037703 | 4.09
Corporate
(m) Any Other | 3, 435385 435385 | 1.71 435385 435385 | 1.71
(specify)
(S];l;f)olal 10929 6479254 6479254 | 25.51 6479254 6479254 |25.51
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)
(H)+(B)
2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

10931

6481834

6481834
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25.52

6481834

6481834

25.52

C

Table IV - Statement showing sharehold:

ing pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

10940

25402613

25402613

100

25402613

25402613

Total
(A+B+C)

10940

25402613

25402613

100

25402613

25402613
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
y Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . - Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal S
u . h ledged Undertaki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
comerin || Gk | oo <
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Name of the 3
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders percentage dematerialized
() . Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asagor [OMOVID o
capital) No. [total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ut ut
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?S egory Eﬁ)egory ?iaii;gory
held held held held (b) held (b)
() (®) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 50.6 12854420
Family
Any Other
@ (specify) 23.88 6066359
Sub-Total
(A1) 74.48 18920779
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 74.48 18920779
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
) portfolio 838 838 |0 0
Category 1
Foreign
© portfolio 10,01 1742 1742 o 0
nvestors
Category II
Sub-Total
B)2) 0.01 2580 2580 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.01 3725 3725 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 13.29 3376931 3376931 |0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 5.58 1416274 1416274 |0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
6) Resident | ¢, 209236 209236 |0 0
Indians
(NRIs)
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1037703

1037703

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

435385

435385

Sub-Total
(B)#)

25.51

6479254

6479254

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(H)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

25.52

6481834

6481834

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

25402613

Total
(A+B+C)

100

25402613
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Saroj Arun
Bhandari

Arun Raghuvir Raj
Bhandari

MAYANK
BHANDARI

SAKSHI MAYANK
BHANDARI

ROHINI ARUN
BHANDARI

VIVAAN MAYANK
BHANDARI

PAN (II)

AAPPB4244C

ABBPB1120A

ALLPB7124]

AMDPA2956]

ANDPB4848B

DEIPB7709N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3255507

6959461

565438

390600

224325

1459089

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

3255507

6959461

565438

390600

224325

1459089

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.82

27.4

223

1.54

0.88

5.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3255507

6959461

565438

390600

224325

1459089

Total

3255507

6959461

565438

390600

224325

1459089

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.82

27.4

223

1.54

0.88

5.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

3255507

6959461

565438

390600

224325

1459089

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.82

274

223

1.54

0.88

5.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3255507

6959461

565438

390600

224325

1459089

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

20-01-2026, 10:55 am
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12854420
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 12854420
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12854420

Total 12854420

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 306

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 12854420
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

12854420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

20-01-2026, 10:55 am
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROHINI FARMS AND AGRICULTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PVTLTD

MAYANK FASTENERS

STAR CIRCLIPS AND ENGINEERING
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACR8727N

AABCMI1062E

AACCS8003L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123750

4784341

1158268

6066359

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

123750

4784341

1158268

6066359

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.83

23.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123750

4784341

1158268

6066359

Total

123750

4784341

1158268

6066359

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.49

18.83

4.56

23.88

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

123750

4784341

1158268

6066359

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.83

4.56

23.88

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

123750

4784341

1158268

6066359

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM RASIKLAL ASHRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPA0457E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

668126

668126

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

668126

668126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[

.63

2.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

668126

668126

Total

668126

668126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

2.63

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

668126

668126

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

668126

668126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

668126

668126

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

318

324

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6033

429259

93

435385

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

6033

429259

93

435385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=

.02

1.69

1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6033

429259

93

435385

Total

6033

429259

93

435385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.69

1.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6033

429259

93

435385

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6033

429259

93

435385

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

6033

429259

93

435385

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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