

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	MMP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE511Y01018
Name of the company	MMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	10	0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.1

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	18920779			18920779	74.48	18920779		18920779	74.48				
(B)	Public	10931	6481834			6481834	25.52	6481834		6481834	25.52				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	10940	25402613			25402613	100	25402613		25402613	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub-category (i)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.48											18920779			
(B)	Public	25.52											6481834	6481834	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											25402613	6481834	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Share Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	6	12854420			12854420	50.6	12854420		12854420	50.6				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	6066359			6066359	23.88	6066359		6066359	23.88				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	18920779			18920779	74.48	18920779		18920779	74.48				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)-(A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	18920779			18920779	74.48	18920779		18920779	74.48				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	838			838	0	838		838	0				
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	1742			1742	0.01	1742		1742	0.01				
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	2580			2580	0.01	2580		2580	0.01				
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	3725			3725	0.01	3725		3725	0.01				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10237	3376931			3376931	13.29	3376931		3376931	13.29				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	1416274			1416274	5.58	1416274		1416274	5.58				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	238	209236			209236	0.82	209236		209236	0.82				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	112	1037703			1037703	4.09	1037703		1037703	4.09				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	324	435385			435385	1.71	435385		435385	1.71				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10929	6479254			6479254	25.51	6479254		6479254	25.51				

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		10931	6481834			6481834	25.52	6481834		6481834	25.52				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		10940	25402613			25402613	100	25402613		25402613	100				
Total (A+B+C)		10940	25402613			25402613	100	25402613		25402613	100				

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	50.6											12854420			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	23.88											6066359			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	74.48											18920779			
(2)	Foreign															
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	74.48											18920779			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0											838	838	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.01											1742	1742	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0.01											2580	2580	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0.01											3725	3725	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13.29											3376931	3376931	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5.58											1416274	1416274	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.82											209236	209236	0	0

(l)	Bodies Corporate	4.09										1037703	1037703	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.71										435385	435385	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25.51										6479254	6479254	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		25.52										6481834	6481834	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100										25402613			
Total (A+B+C)		100										25402613			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saroj Arun Bhandari	Arun Raghuvir Raj Bhandari	MAYANK BHANDARI	SAKSHI MAYANK BHANDARI	ROHINI ARUN BHANDARI	VIVAAN MAYANK BHANDARI
PAN (II)	AAPPB4244C	ABBPB1120A	ALLPB7124J	AMDPA2956J	ANDPB4848B	DEIPB7709N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3255507	6959461	565438	390600	224325	1459089
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3255507	6959461	565438	390600	224325	1459089
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.82	27.4	2.23	1.54	0.88	5.74
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	3255507	6959461	565438	390600	224325	1459089
Total	3255507	6959461	565438	390600	224325	1459089
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.82	27.4	2.23	1.54	0.88	5.74
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3255507	6959461	565438	390600	224325	1459089
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.82	27.4	2.23	1.54	0.88	5.74
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3255507	6959461	565438	390600	224325	1459089
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12854420
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	12854420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.6
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	12854420
Total	12854420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	12854420
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.6
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	12854420
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROHINI FARMS AND AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	MAYANK FASTENERS PVT LTD	STAR CIRCLIPS AND ENGINEERING LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACR8727N	AABCM1062E	AACCS8003L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123750	4784341	1158268	6066359
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	123750	4784341	1158268	6066359
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.49	18.83	4.56	23.88
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	123750	4784341	1158268	6066359
Total	123750	4784341	1158268	6066359
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.49	18.83	4.56	23.88
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	123750	4784341	1158268	6066359
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.49	18.83	4.56	23.88
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	123750	4784341	1158268	6066359
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM RASIKLAL ASHRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPA0457E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	668126	668126
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	668126	668126
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	2.63
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	668126	668126
Total	668126	668126
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	2.63
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	668126	668126
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	2.63
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	668126	668126
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	668126	668126
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Firm	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	318	1	324
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6033	429259	93	435385
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6033	429259	93	435385
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.69	0	1.71
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	6033	429259	93	435385
Total	6033	429259	93	435385
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.69	0	1.71
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6033	429259	93	435385
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.69	0	1.71
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6033	429259	93	435385
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	6033	429259	93	435385
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

